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[Overview of Programs]

1) Lectures
Related to the exhibition, “Testimony of Life: Ancient Roman Portraits
from the Vatican Museums”

2:00 - 3:30 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145, free of charge

April 24 (Sat.)

“Roman Family Life”

Wako Koike (Occidental Classic Office, University of Tokyo)

Related to the exhibition, “Chalice: Art of the Medieval Goldsmith”
2:00 - 3:30 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145, free of charge
June 30 (Tue.) *1:30 - 3:00 pm
“The Medieval Goldsmith and Fine Metal Ware”
Johann Michael Fritz (Former Professor, Heidelberg University)
“The Cultural Heritage of the Saxony Evangelical Church”
Bettina Seyderheim (Art Director, Saxony Evangelical Church)
July 17 (Sat.)
“The Chalice of Tasiro - In the Woods of Medieval Art History”
Koichi Koshi (Professor, Tokyo National University of Fine Arts and
Music)

July 31 (Sat.)

“The Church Liturgy and the Chalice from the Late Medieval Period
through the Early Pre-Modern Age”

Naozumi Eto (Professor, Japan Lutheran College / Principal, Japan
Lutheran Theological Seminary)

Related to the exhibition, “Investigating Architecture — Circling Through
Le Corbusier's Museum”

2:00 - 3:30 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145, free of charge

July 24 (Sat.)

“When the National Museum of Western Art was Built”

Tadayoshi Fujiki (Architect / Professor Emeritus, Tokyo National
University of Fine Arts and Music)

Shuji Takashina (Director, Ohara Museum of Art / Former Director,
National Museum of Western Art)

August 28 (Sat.) *Held at the Lecture Hall of the Tokyo Metropolitan
Art Museum

“Le Corbusier and Me”

Tadao Ando (Architect / Professor Emeritus, University of Tokyo)

Related to the exhibition, “Henri Matisse: Process / Variation”
2:00 - 3:30 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145, free of charge
September 11 (Sat.)

“The Matisse’s Palette”

Isabelle Monod-Fontaine (Vice Director, Musée National d'Art
Moderne, Centre Georges Pompidou)

October 16 (Sat.)

“Henri Matisse: Process and Variation”

Chika Amano (Associate Professor, Ochanomizu University)
November 13 (Sat.)

“The Processes Involved in Matisse’s Sculptures”

Masayuki Tanaka (Curator, National Museum of Western Art)

December 4 (Sat.)
“Exploring Matisse’s Drawings”
Naoko Seki (Curator, Museum of Contemporary Art, Tokyo)

Related to the exhibition, “Georges de La Tour”
2:00 - 3:30 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145, free of charge
March 8 (Tue.) *1:00 - 3:30 pm
“Georges de La Tour, A Young Painter of 90 Year Old: His rediscovery
and recent state of research”
Jean-Pierre Cuzin (Former Chief Curator of Painting Department,
Musée du Louvre )
Eido Tanaka (Professor, Tohoku University)

March 19 (Sat.)

“Seventeenth Century Europe and the Arts of Georges de La Tour”
Koichi Kabayama (Former Director, National Museum of Western
Art)

2) Gallery Talks

Related to the exhibition, “Chalice: Art of the Medieval Goldsmith”
Each 6:00 - 6:40 pm, Galleries, admission fee
July 16 (Fri.), July 30 (Fri.), August 6 (Fri.), August 13 (Fri.)

Related to the exhibition, “Investigating Architecture — Circling Through
Le Corbusier's Museum”
Intended audience: School children from the age of 9 to 18
Free of charge except high school students with admission fee
Period: June 29 - September 5, 2004
Participation: 28 schools

3) Slide Lectures
Related to exhibition, “Testimony of Life: Ancient Roman Portraits from
the Vatican Museums”
Each 6:00 - 6:40 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145 each, admission fee
April 2 (Fri.), April 16 (Fri.), April 30 (Fri.), May 7 (Fri.), May 21 (Fri.)

Related to the exhibition, “Henri Matisse: Process / Variation”
Each 6:00 - 6:40 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145 each, admission fee
September 24 (Fri.), October 8 (Fri.), October 22 (Fri.), November 5
(Fri.), November 12 (Fri.), November 26 (Fri.)

4) Teachers’ Program
Related to the exhibition, “Investigating Architecture — Circling Through
Le Corbusier's Museum”

July 2 (Fri.), 6:00 pm, Lecture Hall and Galleries, free of charge

Related to the “Chalice: Art of the Medieval Goldsmith” exhibition
July 9 (Fri.), 6:00 pm, Lecture Hall and Galleries, free of charge

Related to the exhibition, “Henri Matisse: Process / Variation”
September 17 (Fri.), 6:00 pm, Lecture Hall and Galleries, free of
charge

Related to the “Georges de La Tour” exhibition
March 25 (Fri.), 6:00 pm, Lecture Hall and Galleries, free of charge



5) Teachers’ Seminar
“Summer Seminar”
July 26 (Mon.) & September 13 (Mon.)
10:00 am - 5:00 pm, Lecture Hall and Museum Collection Galleries,
free of charge
Participants: members of the Tozuken

August 23 (Mon.)

10:00 am - 5:00 pm, Museum Collection Galleries, free of charge
Participants: members of the Musashino Municipal Education
Workshop

6) Creative / Experiential Program
Related to the exhibition, “Investigating Architecture - Circling through
Le Corbusier’'s Museum”
“Architecture Tour A”
2:00 - 4:00 pm, Intended audience: Adults, Capacity: 15 each,
Participation fee: 1,000 yen
July 11 (Sun.)
Tadayoshi Fujiki (Architect / Professor Emeritus, Tokyo National
University of Fine Arts and Music)
July 18 (Sun.)
Terunobu Fujimori (Architect / Professor, University of Tokyo)
August 1 (Sun.)
Hiroshi Matsukuma (Associate Professor, Kyoto Institute of
Technology)
August 8 (Sun.)
Noriaki Okabe (Architect / Professor, Kobe Design University)

“Architecture Tour B”
2:00 - 4:00 pm, Intended audience: Ages of 9 through 15, Capacity: 15
each, Participation fee: 500 yen
August 3 (Tue.), August 17 (Tue.)

“An Art Museum You Can Feel with Your Body: Measuring by Modules™
Intended audience: Over the age of 9, Capacity: 15, Participation fee:
500 yen
July 27 (Tue.) 10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Facilitator: Akira Suzuki (Architect / Professor, Kobe Design
University)

“Interchangeable Dominoes: Let's Make Our Own Museums”
Intended audience: Elementary School students and their parents ,
Capacity: 15, Participation fee: 1,000 yen
August 6 (Fri.) & August 7 (Sat.) 1:00 am - 5:00 pm
Facilitator: T* O (Yoshiko Takamasu and Megumi Okuya)

“Photo Hats: A Creative and Imaginary NMWA Produced in Shape of
Headgear”
Intended audience: Over the age of 16, Capacity: 15, Participation
fee: 1,000 yen
August 22 (Sun.) 10:00 am - 5:00 pm
Facilitator: T * O (Yoshiko Takamasu and Megumi Okuya)
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7) Family Program

“Biju-tool (rental art viewing aids for families)”
Intended audience: Families with children aged 6 to 10, 10: 00 am -
5:00 pm, free of charge
November 13 (Sat.), November 27 (Sat.), December 11 (Sat.),
December 25 (Sat.), January 8 (Sat.), January 22 (Sat.)

“Doyoubijutsu: Scenary in Memory”
Intended audience: Families with children aged 6 to 10, Capacity: 15,
free of charge
Morning session 10:30 - 12:30 am
Afternoon session 2:00 - 4:00 pm
February 12 (Sat.), February 26 (Sat.), March 12 (Sat.), March 26
(Sat.)

8) Concert

Related to the exhibition “Chalice: Art of the Medieval Goldsmith”
July 23 (Fri.) 6:00 - 7:30 pm, Lobby of the Special Exhibition Gallery,
Capacity: 100, free of charge
“The Gregorian Chant and its Connection with the German Chorale”
Organizer: Keiko Takii (Tokyo National University of Fine Arts and
Music)
Players: Mineo Sugiki, Trumpet (Professor, Tokyo National University
of Fine Arts and Music) and students of Tokyo National University of
Fine Arts and Music

9) Volunteer Program

Training for School Gallery Talk and Family Program
June 2004 through March 2005: Every second Thursday (21 days),
1:00 - 5:00 pm
Participants: 19 volunteers

10) Internship Program

Education

Supervisor: Yoko Terashima, Chiori Fujita

[First Semester: April 1 - September 31, 2004]
Project 1: Research on School Gallery Talks

2: Assistance for Creative / Experiential Programs of the
“Investigating Architecture - Circling through Le Corbusier’s
Museum” exhibition
Keiko Onishi, Motoko Okumoto, Natsuko Teramura, Risa
Nagai, Mio Barada, Toshiro Mitsuoka, Kaori Morizumi,
Kimiko Yoshida

[Second Semester: October 1, 2004 - March 31, 2005]
Project 1: Improvement of “Bijutool” kit produced in 2003

Interns:

Interns:  Keiko Onishi, Miyako Omura, Xian-xian Huang, Natsuko
Teramura, Mio Barada, Kimiko Yoshida
11) Publication

Exhibition brochure
“Chalice: Art of the Medieval Goldsmith”
“Henri Matisse: Process / Variation”
“Georges de La Tour”

Work sheet
“Investigating Architecture — Circling Through Le Corbusier’s
Museum”

Junior Passport
“Chalice: Art of the Medieval Goldsmith”
“Henri Matisse: Process / Variation”
“Georges de La Tour”



